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General information about company

Scrip code 539221

NSE Symbol SPORTKING
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE885H01011

Name of the company

SPORTKING INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther thev Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.62
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2.06
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.58
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.51
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.63
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. archolding as a 7 01 | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aidou underlyin shares held total no. of shares
£9 | sharcholder | sharcholders | P2'¢ UP paic-up yIng (VII) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
08} equity shares | equity Depository otalasa
(€] (1) . AV)HV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V1) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
held (V) X egy | o (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 9449445 9449445 74.36 9449445 9449445 | 74.36
Group
B) Public 17111 3257755 3257755 25.64 3257755 3257755 |25.64
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 17120 12707200 12707200 100 12707200 12707200 | 100

4 of 22 12-07-2024. 09:53



Firefox

5 o0f 22

file:///C:/Users/cs1/Desktop/SHP.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}?mber of
No. Of asa %_ Number of leage: dor
No. Of Sh assuming full | Lockedin | P S8 Sub-categorization of shares
0. ares ; otherwise
Sh No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
ares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Categor Category of | Underlying Underlyin Outstanding securities ( as a (XI11) equity shares
1Y | shareholder Outstanding YIS 1 convertible held in
) . Outstanding . percentage of A -
1) convertible securities and | . Sa As a % | dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share % of sa f X1V
securities (Xi) 0. | capital) (XD)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) No. [total | No.
(VID+(X) As a Shares category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares | (a) . ..
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.36 9449445
Group
B) Public 25.64 2968155 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12417600 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
sory ) paid up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : Vi) = % of
equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
Shareholders (I) (I11) shares held . AV)HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) VI (VII) As a % of Class eg: | Class ota
held (V) (A+B+C2) © T Total Voting
X cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 2846249 2846249 24 2846249 2846249 |22.4
undivided Family
() Any Other 4 6603196 6603196 51.96 6603196 6603196 |51.96
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 9449445 9449445 74.36 9449445 9449445 | 74.36
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 9449445 9449445 74.36 9449445 9449445 | 74.36
Promoter Group
AFEA(DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 2 25881 25881 0.2 25881 25881 0.2
Category |
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 25881 25881 0.2 25881 25881 0.2
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 1 35 35 0 35 35 0
directors and
nominee directors)
© Key Managerial | | 3863 3863 0.03 3863 3863|003
Personnel
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Resident
Individuals
[€3) holding nominal 16391 1534286 1534286 12.07 1534286 1534286 | 12.07
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal - 5 1144259 1144250 |9 1144259 1144259 |9
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 265 206214 206214 1.62 206214 206214 1.62
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 116 162423 162423 1.28 162423 162423 1.28
(m) Any Other 322 180794 180794 1.42 180794 180794 | 1.42
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 17109 3231874 3231874 25.43 3231874 3231874 |25.43
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 17111 3257755 3257755 25.64 3257755 3257755 | 25.64
2+B)(3)+(B)
(]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 17120 12707200 12707200 100 12707200 12707200 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 17120 12707200 12707200 100 12707200 12707200 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharoe/holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asazo full Lockedin | pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming tu shares (XII) | encumbered (XIIT)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding secutities ( as & equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIME | convertible Asa held in
. Outstanding . percentage of % of L
convertible securities and | *,. ° dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
iti Warrants No. Of diluted share No. |total | No. |Asa % oftotal |y XIV
securities Xi 0. ital) (XI)= orm ( ) category | category | category
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares held (b) . -
@) (VID+(X) As a held Q) (ii) (iii)
% of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 22.4 2846249
(d) 51.96 6603196
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 74.36 9449445
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 74.36 9449445
Group
(A)=(A)
(H+A)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.2 25881 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 02 25881 0 0 0
@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0 35 0 0 0
(c) 0.03 3863 0 0 0
(g) 12.07 1341286 0 0 0
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(h) 9 1061059 0 0 0
1) 1.62 198214 0 0 0
(1) 1.28 157223 0 0 0
(m) 1.42 180594 0 0 0
?Bb-Total (B) 25.43 2942274 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)

25.64 2968155 0 0 0
H+®B)
2+®B)
(3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 12417600
)Total (A+B+C 100 12417600
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Jextual

u gp Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

1. Director and thier relative shareholding consist shares of relative of Director (less than 1%).

2. Key Managerial Pesonnel shareholding consist shares of Wholetime Director (less than 1%).

3. The name of Late Mr. Raj Kumar Avasthi still showing under SBO even though there is no direct/ indirect shareholding,
however there is no provisions of MCA/ROC with regard to deletion or removal name of Significant Benificial Owner. As
soon any E-form available, company will delete the name of Late Mr. Raj Kumar Avasthi from SBO in shareholding

pattern.

12-07-2024. 09:53



Firefox

11 of 22

file:///C:/Users/cs1/Desktop/SHP.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MUNISH AVASTHI

PARVEEN AVASTHI

ANJALI AVASTHI

SURAJ DADA

ANJALI DADA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2202158

621576

8077

8800

5638

2846249

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (V])

2202158

621576

8077

8800

5638

2846249

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.33

4.89

0.06

0.07

0.04

224

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2202158

621576

8077

8800

5638

2846249

Class eg:y

Total

2202158

621576

8077

8800

5638

2846249

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.33

4.89

0.06

0.07

0.04

224

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.33

4.89

0.06

0.07

0.04

224

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encu:

mbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2202158

621576

8077

8800

5638

2846249

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SOBHAGIA LOGISTICS
PRIVATE LIMITED

ANGEL FINVEST
PVT LIMITED

SOBHAGIA SALES
PRIVATE LIMITED

ARADHNA KNITWEARS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3053239

1858572

1618813

72572

6603196

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (V])

3053239

1858572

1618813

72572

6603196

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.03

14.63

12.74

0.57

51.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3053239

1858572

1618813

72572

6603196

Class eg:y

Total

3053239

1858572

1618813

72572

6603196

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.03

14.63

12.74

0.57

51.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

12-07-2024. 09:53
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.03

14.63

12.74

0.57

51.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3053239

1858572

1618813

72572

6603196

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AMIT AGGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

146070

146070

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (V)

146070

146070

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

146070

146070

Class eg:y

Total

146070

146070

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.15

1.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying

12-07-2024. 09:53
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

146070

146070

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

12-07-2024. 09:53



Firefox

17 of 22

file:///C:/Users/cs1/Desktop/SHP.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANIL KUMAR GOEL

SEEMA GOEL

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

367000

180000

547000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (V)

367000

180000

547000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.89

1.42

43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

367000

180000

547000

Class eg:y

Total

367000

180000

547000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.89

1.42

43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying

12-07-2024. 09:53
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.89

1.42

43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

367000

180000

547000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

12-07-2024. 09:53
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Trusts

HUF

Clearing Members

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

317

322

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150

179095

1349

200

180794

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (V])

150

179095

1349

200

180794

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

0.01

1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

150

179095

1349

200

180794

Class eg:y

Total

150

179095

1349

200

180794

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.41

0.01

1.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

12-07-2024. 09:53
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.41

0.01

1.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150

179095

1349

180594

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0
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significant beneficial owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdmg/ exereise ofrlght of thg SBO n
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
Whether by virtue of: creat.lo.n./
Sr. Iliﬁ)ssililort Nationality Ilif;ssﬁl ort Nationality i - acquisition
No. cas.e of (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable R.lgh.ts on . Exercise O-f ifi
Name PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting dTSt.rlbutable Exercise of s1gni 1c:ant
forei Any other foreien Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant peneﬁmal
n(;rtfi:éizl is selected) natioial is selected) ?jrilsytr(i)lz?l?iron control influence interest
RAJ RAJ
1 |KUMAR India KUMAR India 0 0 0 No No 08-02-2019
AVASTHI AVASTHI
MUNISH
AVASTHI,
PARVEEN
AVASTHI, SOBHAGIA
2 Q\I;KSIT‘EI, India 1832115 :TE India 12.74 |12.74 |12.74 No No 27-10-2023
DHRUV LIMITED
AVASTHI
HOLDING
TOGETHER
MUNISH
AVASTHI,
PARVEEN
AVASTHI, SOBHAGIA
3 :\I;I/ig%ﬂ, India RS India 24.03 |24.03 |24.03 No  |No 27-10-2023
DHRUV LIMITED
AVASTHI
HOLDING
TOGETHER
MUNISH
AVASTHI,
PARVEEN
AVASTHI, ANGEL
4 :\I;Ii[;]ﬁlﬂ’ India ES\IFVEST India 14.63 | 14.63 |14.63 No No 27-10-2023
DHRUV LIMITED
AVASTHI
HOLDING
TOGETHER
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